
DRAFT 
San Diego Miramar College 

Calendar of Academic Senate & AS Executive Committee Meetings 
 

Spring 2022 
 

Please note: Executive Committee members and Senators should be available on ALL Tuesdays 
from 3:30-5:00pm in case of Special or Emergency Senate Meetings. 

 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 

Jan. 25 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Feb. 01 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Feb. 15 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Feb. 22 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Mar. 01 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Mar. 15 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Mar. 22 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Apr. 05 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Apr. 19 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Apr. 26 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

May 03 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

May 17 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

 
State Academic Senate Session Dates 
Spring Session 2022 is scheduled for April 7-9, 2022, Los Angeles Marriott Burbank Hotel, 
Burbank, CA. 


